ARDALAN

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

TAMMY LEE
PROJECT COORDINATOR

PHONE: 805-496-7273
FAX: 805-496-7310
MOBILE: 818-632-3912

www.ardalanconstruction.com

8 E. GAINSBOROUGH ROAD
THOUSAND OAKS, CA 91360
LICENSE# 893121

tammy@ardalancc.com

Baris AVSAR, CCM
PRESIDENT

> w,pz @ (310) 79527 17

4.
CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPHENTING, | — Paris@avsarcd.com
| £ €2 www.avsarcd.com

@ 6303 Owensmouth Avenue
10th Floor, Suite 1083C
Woodiand Hills, CA 91367

CALIFORNIA
CUSTOM
BUILDERS

New Homes - Remodeling - Solar - Windows - Doors - Electrical
member, America’s only construction classifieds

JUAN LOPEZ

PROJECT MANAGER/ESTIMATOR (805) 667-7102

emaili@californiach.com PO Bax 7716
www.californiach.com Yentura, CA 393006

Guy Waisman

President
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PLILISTRUGTION
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21430 Strathern St., Units D&E Tel: (818) 716-6396
Canoga Park, CA 91304 Fax: (818) 716-6397
Lic.#839916-B, C-2, C-10 E-mail: guy@waiscon.com

PAINTERS AND ALLIED TRADES
COMPLIANGE ADMINISTRATIVE TRUST

E@Ba% Pena

FIELD REPRESENTATIVE

1155 CORPORATE CENTER DR
MONTEREY PARK, CA 91754

Office (626) 792-3019 M
Fax (626) 798-0528

Cell (805) 407-5494
henry.pena@patcat.org

Smith

MECHANICAL - ELECTRICAL - PLUMBING

Ted O'Brien 805/ 621-5097 Direct
Sr. Project Manager & Sr. 805 / 956-8940 Cell
Estimator

tobrien@smithmep.com

www.smiithmep.com 2373 Teller Rd., #105
License #420418 Newbury Park, CA 91320

PROJECT MANAGER

4869 MCGRATH STREET SUITE 100

VENTURA, CA 93003

805.906.9122
805.624.5528
ROBERTDAVILA@CCEVC.COM

General Construction
Construction Management
Design-Build
Government-Commercial

Jena, Ambu <ANN
ent

Estimating UmumI

Corporate Office:

PO Box 5728

Santa Maria, CA 93456
Office: 805.345.3147
Fax: 805.345.3148

estimating@preconindustries.com

www.preconindustries.com
License # 809679
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Office (805) 934-2119
558-5941
Fax (805) 934-9500

AT Cell (805

cliffi@rkgcanstruction.com

Cont. Lic #941743

SBS Corporation
General Contractors
Miles Clubb
Project Manager
Cell - 818-451-6967
License # 742782

www.sbscorp.us / Email: mclubb@sbscorp.us
Office: 805-494-4363 | Fax: 805-494-4340
2409 Avenida de la Rosa | Camarillo | Ca 93012



